:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9906986

Sep 07, 2024 11:21 (UTC)

In epoch 309,593 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1476448 - 0.019069157 ETH®
43.70 USD

2 1476449 - 0.019053459 ETH®
43.66 USD

3 1476450 - 0.019067633 ETH®
43.69 USD

4 1476451 - 0.019089970 ETH&®
43.74 USD

S 1476452 - 0.111144362 ETH®
254.71 USD

6 1476453 - 0.019064837 ETH®
43.69 USD

7 1476454 - 0.019062242 ETH®
43.68 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9906986
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/309593
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1476448
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1476449
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1476450
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1476451
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1476452
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1476453
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1476454

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1476455

1476456

1476457

1476458

1476459

1476460

1476461

1476462

1476463

Validator Id

708045

Amount

- 0.019059787
43.68 USD

- 0.019073592
43.71 USD

- 0.019059530
43.68 USD

- 0.019073921
43.71 USD

- 0.019080537
43.72 USD

- 0.019089622
43.74 USD

- 0.019069287
43.70 USD

- 0.019073916
43.71 USD

- 0.019076156
43.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.045927661
105.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1476455
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1476456
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1476457
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1476458
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1476459
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1476460
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1476461
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1476462
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1476463
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708045

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



