

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-03 01:51 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9906986</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 07, 2024 · 11:21 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>309,593</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1476448</u>	- 0.019069157 ETH ⊘ 43.70 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1476449</u>	- 0.019053459 ETH ↔ 43.66 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1476450</u>	- 0.019067633 ETH ↔ 43.69 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1476451</u>	- 0.019089970 ETH ⊘ 43.74 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1476452</u>	- 0.111144362 ETH ⊗ 254.71 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1476453</u>	- 0.019064837 ETH ⊘ 43.69 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1476454</u>	- 0.019062242 ETH ⊘ 43.68 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1476455</u>	- 0.019059787 ETH ② 43.68 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1476456</u>	- 0.019073592 ETH ③ 43.71 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1476457</u>	- 0.019059530 ETH ③ 43.68 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1476458</u>	- 0.019073921 ETH ③ 43.71 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1476459</u>	- 0.019080537 ETH ③ 43.72 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1476460</u>	- 0.019089622 ETH ③ 43.74 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1476461</u>	- 0.019069287 ETH ③ 43.70 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1476462</u>	- 0.019073916 ETH ⊘ 43.71 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1476463</u>	- 0.019076156 ETH ⊘ 43.71 USD
PROP	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount

1 708045
----------

+ 0.045927661 ETH ⊘ 105.25 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.